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1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 FERRE EMMANUEL 31 31 21 31 31 26 0 0 171 - - 0 6

- 12 14 4 3 4 4 3 21 CRETTAZ RUBEN 0 6 5 22 15 17 23 31 119 -52 - 1 7

- 10 3 2 2 2 2 2 98 DIMOTTA AUGUSTO 0 11 23 16 21 13 19 8 111 -8 -60 0 7

10 8 10 6 4 3 3 4 8 TRAVERSO FACUNDO 3 13 3 11 15 29 23 4 101 -10 -70 -1 8

8 3 2 3 5 5 6 6 48 BALLAY CESAR 9 17 11 3 4 10 7 22 83 -18 -88 0 8

- - 15 13 6 7 5 5 12 BOUVET BRIAN 0 0 8 13 17 3 20 19 80 -3 -91 0 6

6 11 13 9 8 6 8 7 37 BLANC FEDERICO 10 0 3 13 6 9 3 11 55 -25 -116 1 7

5 6 9 5 7 8 7 9 63 BONNET ALEJANDRO 11 7 3 11 3 5 5 9 54 -1 -117 -2 8

9 2 7 11 12 13 9 8 43 PADOVECCE SERGIO 3 23 0 0 0 0 13 6 45 -9 -126 1 4

2 4 8 12 13 9 10 10 10 PERROO RENZO 24 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 36 -9 -135 0 2

4 5 5 8 9 10 11 11 31 RODRIGUEZ JORGE 13 10 4 0 4 0 0 0 31 -5 -140 0 4

- - - - - 19 15 14 30 MERCURIO GASTON - - - - - 7 9 13 29 -2 -142 1 3

- - 4 7 10 11 12 12 45 DODERA CARLOS 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 -1 -143 0 1

7 7 6 10 11 12 13 13 9 GALIUSSI AYRTO 9 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 26 -2 -145 0 3

- - 11 14 14 14 14 15 24 RAMAT GASTON 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 -9 -154 -1 1

- - 16 16 15 15 16 16 33 CIERI BRUNO 0 0 6 3 7 0 0 0 16 -1 -155 0 3

3 9 12 15 16 16 17 17 39 CLEPPE GASTON 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 -155 0 1

- - 18 18 18 18 21 18 26 RIOS WALTER 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 5 13 -3 -158 3 3

- - 21 21 17 17 18 19 99 TRAVERSO WALTER 0 0 3 0 10 0 0 0 13 0 -158 -1 2

- - - - - 21 19 20 14 BARRETO LAURIANO - - - - - 3 6 0 9 -4 -162 -1 2

- - 17 17 19 20 20 21 3 CLEPPE JORGE 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 9 0 -162 -1 3

- - - - - - - 23 36 LALOUX CRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 -2 -164 0 1

- - - - 20 22 22 22 22 SPREAFICO CARLOS 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 6 -1 -165 0 2

- - - - - - - 24 19 NN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 -3 -168 0 1

- - 19 19 22 24 24 25 49 GONZALEZ LUIS 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 -168 -1 1

- - - - 21 23 23 26 50 TOSSI HERNAN 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 -168 -3 1

- - 20 20 23 25 25 27 74 GOMEZ FACUNDO 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 -168 -2 1

- - 22 22 24 26 26 28 222 SPREAFICO CARLOS 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 -168 -2 1
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